
YES 76% 72% 71% 78% 76%
YES 76% 72% 71% 78% 76%

NO 74% 70% 71% 75% 77%
NO 74% 70% 71% 75% 77%

NO 74% 70% 71% 75% 77%
NO 74% 70% 71% 75% 77%

Escape 1800 - Stove

Escape 1800 - Insert

Deco Alto - Stove

Austral III - Stove

Myriad III - Stove

Legend III - Stove

Black Stag II - Stove

HT3000 - Stove

Escape 2100 - Stove

Spark II - Stove

Fox - Stove

Escape 1200 - Stove

Escape 1500 - Stove 

Escape 1500 - Insert

Blackcomb II - Stove

Deco II - Stove

Columbia II - Stove

Savannah II - Stove

EFFICIENCY 
DATA 

SUMMARY

75%
74%
74%

OVERALL 
EFFICIENCY 
(Average / 

LHV)

79%
79%

75%
75%

YES

OVERALL 
EFFICIENCY 
(Low burn / 

HHV)

(3)
OVERALL 

EFFICIENCY 
(Average / 

HHV)

74%

79%
79%
79%
79%
74%

74%
74%

70%

OTHER EFFICIENCY MEASURES (2) (4)

Deco Nano - Stove

74%

79%
79%
75%

OVERALL 
EFFICIENCY 
(Low burn / 

LHV)

80%
80%
78%
78%
78%
78%
78%
78%
75%
75%
75%

75%
75%

80%
80%

69%

75%
75%
75%
75%
72%
72%
72%
72%
72%
72%
70%
70%
70%

70%
70%

69%

74%
74%
70%
70%
70%

69%

(1) THE VAST MAJORITY OF HOMEOWNERS OPERATE THEIR APPLIANCE ON THE LOW BURN SETTING TO HEAT THEIR HOME. WE HAVE 
THEREFORE USED THE LOW BURN HEAT TRANSFER EFFICIENCY RESULT TO QUALIFY OUR VARIOUS PRODUCTS FOR THE US TAX CREDIT, 
WHICH REQUIRES THERMAL EFFICIENCY MINIMUM OF 75%.

(2) THESE VARIOUS EFFICIENCY RESULTS CAN BE FOUND IN THE APPLIANCE’S OFFICIAL TEST REPORT. ALL OUR APPLIANCES HAVE BEEN 
TESTED BY AN INDEPENDENT THIRD-PARTY LABORATORY ACCORDING TO THE APPLICABLE WOOD HEATERS STANDARDS FOR THE UNITED 
STATES.

(3) THIS IS THE EFFICIENCY NUMBER REPORTED BY EPA IN ITS WOOD HEATERS DATABASE.

(4) PLEASE REFER TO OUR SPECS SECTION FOR THE VARIOUS EFFICIENCY DEFINITIONS (I.E. HEAT TRANSFER, OVERALL, AVERAGE, HHV, 
LHV, ETC.)

QUALIFIESMODEL NAME

US TAX CREDIT (1) (2)

75%
75%
75%

HEAT 
TRANSFER 
EFFICIENCY 
(Low burn / 

HHV)

YES
YES

YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES

74%
74%
74%
74%

Eco 55 - Pellet Stove NO 67% 67% 70% 73% 76%
Heat Commander - Wood Furnace YES 81% 78% 77% 83% 82%



TAX 
CREDIT

MANUFACTURER’S CERTIFICATE OF QUALIFICATION
USA ONLY

This is your proof that the Drolet product you have purchased qualifies for a tax credit.

The credit applies to appliances purchased between January 1st 2021, and December 31st 2023

WOOD STOVES

DECO NANO

SPARK II

FOX

ESCAPE 1200

SUMMARY:  This document certifies that the biomass burning appliances listed below have at least 75% thermal efficiency 
per the higher heating value (HHV) of the fuel and comply with IRS tax guidelines for a consumer tax credit for the purchase 
of qualifying appliances.

The following products are «qualified biomass fuel property» for the purpose of the Internal Revenue Code (Section 25D, 
U.S. tax code). Homeowners should consult their tax advisor to determine whether they qualify for any potential income tax 
credits.

YEAR

2021

2022

2023

CREDIT %

26%

26%

QUALIFYING COSTS

Equipment, venting, ducts & labor

Equipment, venting, ducts & labor

Equipment, venting, ducts & labor22%

ESCAPE 2100

HT-3000

DROLET QUALIFYING MODELS

WOOD FURNACES

HEAT COMMANDER

WOOD INSERTS

ESCAPE 1800-I

ESCAPE 1800


