## EFFICIENCY DATA SUMMARY



	US TAX CREDIT (1) (2)		OTHER EFFICIENCY MEASURES (2) (4)			
MODEL NAME	QUALIFIES	HEAT TRANSFER EFFICIENCY (Low burn / HHV)	OVERALL EFFICIENCY (Low burn / HHV)	(3) OVERALL EFFICIENCY (Average / HHV)	OVERALL EFFICIENCY (Low burn / LHV)	OVERALL EFFICIENCY (Average / LHV)
Deco Nano - Stove	YES	79%	75%	74%	80%	79%
Spark II - Stove	YES	79%	75%	74%	80%	79%
Fox - Stove	YES	79%	75%	74%	80%	79%
Escape 1200 - Stove	YES	79%	75%	74%	80%	79%
Escape 1500 - Stove	NO	74%	72%	70%	78%	75%
Escape 1500 - Insert	NO	74%	72%	70%	78%	75%
Blackcomb II - Stove	NO	74%	72%	70%	78%	75%
Deco II - Stove	NO	74%	72%	70%	78%	75%
Columbia II - Stove	NO	74%	72%	70%	78%	75%
Savannah II - Stove	NO	74%	72%	70%	78%	75%
Escape 1800 - Stove	YES	75%	70%	69%	75%	74%
Escape 1800 - Insert	YES	75%	70%	69%	75%	74%
Deco Alto - Stove	YES	75%	70%	69%	75%	74%
Austral III - Stove	NO	74%	70%	71%	75%	77%
Myriad III - Stove	NO	74%	70%	71%	75%	77%
Legend III - Stove	NO	74%	70%	71%	75%	77%
Black Stag II - Stove	NO	74%	70%	71%	75%	77%
HT3000 - Stove	YES	76%	72%	71%	78%	76%
Escape 2100 - Stove	YES	76%	72%	71%	78%	76%
Eco 55 - Pellet Stove	NO	67%	67%	70%	73%	76%
Heat Commander - Wood Furnace	YES	81%	78%	77%	83%	82%

(1) THE VAST MAJORITY OF HOMEOWNERS OPERATE THEIR APPLIANCE ON THE LOW BURN SETTING TO HEAT THEIR HOME. WE HAVE THEREFORE USED THE LOW BURN HEAT TRANSFER EFFICIENCY RESULT TO QUALIFY OUR VARIOUS PRODUCTS FOR THE US TAX CREDIT, WHICH REQUIRES THERMAL EFFICIENCY MINIMUM OF 75%.

(2) THESE VARIOUS EFFICIENCY RESULTS CAN BE FOUND IN THE APPLIANCE'S OFFICIAL TEST REPORT. ALL OUR APPLIANCES HAVE BEEN TESTED BY AN INDEPENDENT THIRD-PARTY LABORATORY ACCORDING TO THE APPLICABLE WOOD HEATERS STANDARDS FOR THE UNITED STATES.

(3) THIS IS THE EFFICIENCY NUMBER REPORTED BY EPA IN ITS WOOD HEATERS DATABASE.

(4) PLEASE REFER TO OUR SPECS SECTION FOR THE VARIOUS EFFICIENCY DEFINITIONS (I.E. HEAT TRANSFER, OVERALL, AVERAGE, HHV, LHV, ETC.)

## TAX CREDIT MANUFACTURER'S CERTIFICATE OF QUALIFICATION USA ONLY

This is your proof that the Drolet product you have purchased qualifies for a tax credit.

The credit applies to appliances purchased between January 1st 2021, and December 31st 2023

YEAR	CREDIT %	QUALIFYING COSTS
2021	26%	Equipment, venting, ducts & labor
2022	26%	Equipment, venting, ducts & labor
2023	22%	Equipment, venting, ducts & labor

SUMMARY: This document certifies that the biomass burning appliances listed below have at least 75% thermal efficiency per the higher heating value (HHV) of the fuel and comply with IRS tax guidelines for a consumer tax credit for the purchase of qualifying appliances.

The following products are «qualified biomass fuel property» for the purpose of the Internal Revenue Code (Section 25D, U.S. tax code). Homeowners should consult their tax advisor to determine whether they qualify for any potential income tax credits.

## DROLET QUALIFYING MODELS



WOOD STOVES

WOOD INSERTS



WOOD FURNACES

ESCAPE 1800-I

HEAT COMMANDER

DECO NANO SPARK II FOX ESCAPE 1200 ESCAPE 1800 ESCAPE 2100 HT-3000